

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 70475831

---

Data publicarii	21.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 677,31 RON - 677,31 RON

---

Descriere: 1 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750 ML buc 5 18.49 92.44 2 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 750 ML ,PULVERIZATOR buc 5 18.49 92.44 3 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 5 4.20 21.01 4 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 5 5.04 25.21 5 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 30 1.51 45.38 6 MANUSI LATEX Cut 2 50.42 100.84 7 HARTIE IGIENICA buc 30 0.84 25.21 8 PROSOP ROLA buc 6 12.61 75.63 9 ANITRA WC GEL 750 ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 10 CLOR 2L buc 4 5.04 20.17 11 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 4 7.14 28.57 12 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2.94 5.88 13 LICHID 5L PARBRIZ buc 2 5.46 10.92 14 SAPUN SOLID buc 5 2.52 12.61 15 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 4 6.72 26.89 16 SOLUTIE GEAM 500 ML buc 4 6.72 26.89 17 PERIE WC buc 3 8.40 25.21

---